DEPART AMENTO DE CIENCIA DA COMPUTA<;:AO
Relat6rio Tecnico
RT-MAC-2010-02
JAM SESSION - KNOWLEDGE-BASED
INTERACTION PROTOCOI.S FOR INTELUGENT
INTERACT/VE ENVIRONMENTS
FLA V/0 SOARES CORREA DA Sil/IA
Janeiro de 20 I 0

RT- MAC 2006-02 - Maio 2006, 67 pp.
Arlindo Flavio da Concei~ao and Fabio Kon
FXPERJMENTS AND ANALYSIS OF VOICE OVF.R IEF.E 802.11 INFRASTRUCTURED
NEJWORK.S
RT- MAC 2006-03 - Junho 2006,
Giuliano Mega and Fabio Kon
DISTRIBUTED SYMBOLIC DEBUGGING FOR THE COMMON PROGRAMMER
RT - MAC 2006-04 - Junho 2006
Pedro J. Fernandez, Julio M. Stem, Carlos Alberto de Bragan~a Pereira and Marcelo S.
Laurette
A NEW MEDIA OPTMIZER BASED ON THE M£.fN- V ARJANCE MODEL
RT - MAC 2006-05 - Junho 2006, 24 pp.
P. Feofiloff, C.G. Fernandes, C.E. Ferreira and J.C. Pina,
"A NOTE ON JOHNSON. MINKOFF AND PHILLIPS' ALGORITHM FOR THE
PRIZE-COLLECTING STEINER TREE PROBLEM"
RT-MAC2006-06- Setembro 2006, 11 pp.
Julio Michael Stem
DECOUPLING, SPARS/IT, RANDOMIZATION, AND OBJECTIVE BA YESIAN
INFERENCE
RT-MAC2006-07 - Novembro 2006, 36 pp.
Cristiane Maria Sato, Yoshiharu Kohayakawa
ENTROPIA DE GRAFOS
RT - MAC2006-08 - Dezembro 2006 , 44 pp.
Julio M. Stem
LANGUAGE, METAPHOR AND METAPHYSICS: THE SUBJECTIVE SIDE OF
SCIENCE
RT-MAC-2006-09- Dezembro 2006, 35 pp.
Thiago A. de Andre and Paulo J. S. Silva
EXACT PENALTIES FOR KKT SYSTFMS ASSOCIATED TO VARIATIONAL
INEQUALITIES
RT-MAC-2007-01- Mar90 2007, 21 pp.
Flavio Soares Correa da Silva, Rogerio Panigassi and Carlos Hulot
LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS DESIDERATA FOR COMPETITIVE
UNIVERSITIES
RT-MAC-2007-02- Maio 2007, 12 pp.
Alexandre Freire da Silva, Fabio Kon, Alfredo Goldman
THREE ANTI-PRACTICES WHILE TEACHING AGILE METHODS
RT-MAC-2007-03 - Maio 2007, 20pp.
Silvio do Lago Pereira e Leliane Nunes de Barros
PLANE/AMENTO BASEADO EM PROCESSOS DE DECISAO MARKOV/ANOS
RT-MAC-2007-04 - Maio 2007, 17pp.
Silvio do Lago Pereira e Leliane Nunes de Barros
DIAGRAMAS DE DEC/SAO BINARIA
RT-MAC-2007-05 - Maio 2007, 16pp.
Carlos Alberto de Bragan9a Pereira and Julio Michael Stem
AN ESSAY ON THE ROLE OF BERNOULLI AND POISSON PROCESSES IN
BA YF:SIAN STATISTICS
RT-MAC-2007-06 - Junho 2007, 39pp.
Flavio Soares Correa da Silva
ARGUMENTS IN FAVOR OF A CONTROLLED PLl/RAJJTY OF OFFICE
FORMA TT/NG STANDARDS
RT-MAC-2007-07 - Junho 2007, 9pp.
Silvio do Lago Pereira. Leliane Nunes de Barros and Fabio Gagliardi Cozman
STRONG PROBABILISTIC PLANNING
RT-MAC-2007-08 - Junho 2007, 25pp.
Silvio do Lago Pereira and Leliane Nunes de Barros
FORMALIZING PLANNING ALGORITHMS FOR TEMPORALLY EXTENDED GOALS
RT-MAC-2007-09- Junho 2007, 22pp.
Flavio S. Correa da Silva
T!IEPR0LOGPI...AY: AN INTERACT/VE VJRTC-IL EN17RO.'f,,,:HENT FOR ARTIFICIAL INTHLUGENC'E
AND REIATED FIELDS
RT-MAC-2007-10 - Setembro 2007, I 2pp
Vanessa Sabino and Fabio Kon
LIC' EN('AS DE SOF1WARE L!VRE HIST6RIA E C4RACTF.!USTICAS*
RT-MAC-2009-01 - Mar~ 2009, 40pp.
Alexandre Noma, Ana B. V. Graciano. Roberto M. Cesar Jr., Luis A. Consularo and
Isabelle Bloch
INEXACT GRAPH MATCHING FOR SEGME.VTAT/0.1',1 AND l?.EC0G.VITI0N OF OBJECT PARTS
RT-MAC-2009-02 - Marye 2009, 31 pp.
Claudia J. Abro de Arajo and Flavio S. Correa da Silva
G<WERNMF.NTAl VIRTUAL INS77TUTI0NS
RT-MAC-2009-03 - junho 2009, l 9pp.
Cristina Gomes Fernandes e Rafael Crivellari Saliba Schouery
ALGORITMOS DE APR0,\7MA(:.40 E PROBlEMAS COM SEQ0E._'NCJAS
RT-MAC-2009-04 - agosto 2009, 38pp.
Marcelo Finger e Glauber De Bona
UMA CONJECTURA REFUTADA S0BRE SATISFAllBILID,IDE PR0BAB/1.iSTJC.-I
RT-MAC-2009-05 - dezembro 2009, 18pp.
Alexandre Matos Arruda e Marcelo Finger
CARACTERIZACAO DA INDEPENDENCIA CONDICI0NAL EM LOGIC:l MODAL
RT-MAC-2010-01 -Janeiro 2010, 9pp.
Flavio Soares Correa da Silva
JAM SESSION - KNOWLEDGE-BASED INT£R,ICTI0N PROTOCOLS FOR INTELLIGE,VT !NTHRACTIVF.
ENl·1 RONJI ENTS
RT-MAC-2010-02 - Fevereiro 2010, 23 pp.